The KRONNER SIDE-KICK
A uterine manipulator holder
for holding the
KRONNER VAGINAL CUFF MANIPULATOR (VCM)
Instructions for use
United States Patent 8,485,484.B2
2
The Kronner SIDE-KICK which is a

4. Exposure time:   4.0 minutes
5. Drying time:  45 minutes
How to order:
1. 5675       Universal tension adapter
with joining screw or
5920-2   VCare Tension Adapter
2. 1752-2    Adapter & Connector Joining screw
3. VCM-40  Vaginal Cuff Manipulator 40 mm*
4. VCM-45  Vaginal Cuff Manipulator 45 mm
5. VCM-50  Vaginal Cuff Manipulator 50 mm
6. 5930-2    VCM / VCare Radel Connector
7. KSK-5000 Kronner Sidekick
* blade width
The rail grip, main pivot assembly, gas supply